Date of Transaction LA dept which incurred the expenditure

04/06/24
29/05/24
20/06/24
20/06/24
20/06/24
20/06/24
06/06/24
26/06/24
24/06/24
04/06/24
24/06/24
20/06/24
17/06/24
11/06/24
10/06/24
07/06/24
07/06/24
03/06/24
03/06/24
26/06/24
26/06/24
26/06/24
18/06/24
17/06/24
12/06/24
05/06/24
05/06/24
01/06/24
31/05/24
26/06/24
11/06/24
05/06/24
25/06/24
25/06/24
05/06/24
03/06/24
07/06/24
25/06/24
24/06/24
21/06/24
20/06/24
20/06/24
20/06/24
20/06/24
17/06/24
17/06/24
17/06/24
13/06/24
11/06/24
08/06/24
04/06/24
31/05/24
30/05/24
30/05/24
30/05/24
27/06/24

Housing

Housing

Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods

Planning & Regeneration
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Assistant Chief Excutive Officer

Beneficiary

TIMPSON LTD
WWW.RANSOMSPARES.CO.UK
WWW.LABC.UK.COM
WWW.LABC.UK.COM
WWW.LABC.UK.COM
WWW.LABC.UK.COM
CHARTERED ASSOCIATION
TESCO-STORES 6255
TESCO-STORES 6255
AMAZON 202-4589570-96
PRESSING NEEDS LTD
AMAZON 205-7473190-66
WWW.SAFEOPTIONS.CO.UK
WWW.CASTLE.EU.COM
PRESSING NEEDS LTD
NUCO TRAINING

RADIO SOLUTIONS
WWW.CASTLE.EU.COM

SP PAPER CUPS DIRECT
TESCO-STORES 6255
SOUTHERN CO-OP RETAIL
HIJ JEWELLERY

LIAM HAND CAR WASH LTD
TESCO-STORES 6255
HALFORDS 0781

TESCO STORES 4341

SQ LITTLE COFFEE

LIAM HAND CAR WASH LTD
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
SCREWFIX DIRECT

TRADE SURVEY

PREMIER INN

PAYPRO 448003688867

DRI EGRESS
AMZNBUSINESS HJ3QX0414
SW RAILWAY APP
AMZNBUSINESS HM5LE3PS4
IRONMONGERYDIRECT
AMAZON DEAN BARTLEY
AMAZON WP1545

AMAZON WP1561

AMAZON TAYLOR VAN STO
AMAZON FOOT REST FOR
AMAZON ALLY VAN STOCK
AMAZON DEAN BARTLEY
AMAZON ANDY HOLTON VA
AMAZON COLLINGWOOD CO
IRONMONGERYDIRECT
VELUX COMPANY LTD
IRONMONGERYDIRECT
CEN. PLASTICS 01143570
IRONMONGERYDIRECT
AMAZON SHERRILYN HICK
AMAZON JAMES VAN STOC
WWW.HSS.COM

Amount

85.50
15.71
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
150.00
13.90
14.60
38.50
35.00
74.91
7.20
395.64
42.08
300.00
246.65
1,031.58
338.30
5.00
3.00
146.67
10.00
138.75
17.35
2.75
5.00
25.00
17.75
30.00
9.57
129.00
364.95
15.76
68.70
57.08
31.25
6.67
796.00
-14.98
119.99
119.99
14.15
18.32
14.16
14.98
11.65
10.19
83.80
132.00
125.22
170.51
129.65
19.98
20.79
845.57

VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure

KEYS COPIED FOR 3 PROPERTIES
OVEN SHELVES

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

EXAM FEE

PVO TEAM REFRESHMENTS

PVO TEAM REFRESHMENTS
LANYARDS FOR UKPGE PS STAFF
CLEANING CLOTHS

DISPLAY BOARD

KEY FOR UNIT

TOILET ROLLS

CLEANING CLOTHS

TRAINING COURSE

FACILITIES RADIOS

CLEANING SUPPLIES

CUPS

ITEMS FOR FULL COUNCIL

MILK FOR PARLOUR F/C

MAYORAL CHAIN REPAIRS AND LINK
VOLVO WASH FOR CIVIC FUNERAL
ITEMS FOR CIVIC FUNERAL
CLEANING PRODUCTS FOR VOLVO
ITEMS FOR PARLOUR VISIT
MAYOR@D-DAY

FULL VALET FOR VOLVO

ITEM FOR HOME ED PARLOUR VISIT
WATER FOR GROUND STAFF
SCREWS

LASER MEASURER FOR ASSET MANAG

HOTEL BOOKING

IMAGE SOFTWARE

EMAIL ENCRYPTION SOFTWARE
LABELS FOR PRINTER

CIPFA ACADEMY WORKSHOP 2
KEEP SHUT SIGN

JOB NUMBER: 169812

DAMAGED ITEMS, REFUNDED
WORK PACKAGE NUMBER: WP1545
WORK PACKAGE NUMBER: WP1561
PHONE HOLDERS

FOOT REST FOR OFFICE

DEWALT ADAPTOR

FLY BITE REPELLENT

PHONE CHARGERS

NO IDLING SIGN

JOB NUMBER: 169812

WORK PACKAGE NUMBER: WP916
TOOLS FOR PAT & LEE

WORK PACKAGE NUMBER: WP452
JOB NUMBER: 169812

FLEA BOMBS

FOLDING BUCKET

ELECTION EQUIPMENT HIRE

Merchant Category

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
COLLEGES, UNIV, PRO SCHOOLS, JUNIOR COLLEGES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

DRY CLEANERS

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
SANITATION, POLISHING & SPECIALITY CLEANING PREP
DRY CLEANERS

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

SANITATION, POLISHING & SPECIALITY CLEANING PREP
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

CLOCK, JEWELRY, WATCH, AND SILVERWARE STORE
CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE, JANITORIAL SERVICES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BICYCLE SHOPS-SALES AND SERVICE

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE, JANITORIAL SERVICES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

HARDWARE STORES

PREMIER INN

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HARDWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
HARDWARE STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

HARDWARE STORES

HARDWARE STORES

HARDWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
INSULATION,MASONRY,PLSTER,STONEWRK,TILESET CNTRCTR



24/06/24
22/06/24
19/06/24
18/06/24
18/06/24
18/06/24
18/06/24
18/06/24
18/06/24
18/06/24
18/06/24
17/06/24
14/06/24
13/06/24
13/06/24
13/06/24
11/06/24
12/06/24
05/06/24
05/06/24
05/06/24
29/05/24
28/05/24
28/05/24
28/05/24
28/05/24
28/05/24
17/06/24
30/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
26/06/24
25/06/24
21/06/24
20/06/24
19/06/24
18/06/24
20/06/24
17/06/24
17/06/24
13/06/24
26/06/24
26/06/24
26/06/24
11/06/24
11/06/24
11/06/24
10/06/24
04/06/24
04/06/24
03/06/24
20/06/24
01/06/24
10/06/24
13/06/24
10/06/24
05/06/24

Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Neighbourhoods

Housing

Housing

SITEBOX LIMITED
ICELAND

AMAZON 204-3704021-75
AMAZON 204-7720867-68
AMAZON 204-1159599-58
AMAZON 204-7720867-68
AMAZON 204-1159599-58
AMAZON 204-1746997-26
AMAZON 204-1746997-26
AMAZON 204-4049183-89
AMAZON 204-1159599-58
AMAZON 202-9570887-69
AMAZON 202-8619114-20
AMAZON 202-0014401-68
AMAZON 202-1950792-16
AMAZON 202-5451971-66
SCREWFIX DIRECT
AMAZON 204-2175715-48
AMZNMKTPLACE HJ8TKOGC4
AMZNMKTPLACE HJ4J07G64
AMZNMKTPLACE HJOYC6GE4
AMAZON 204-2421265-01
AMAZON 204-8262363-02
AMAZON 204-2734386-09
AMAZON 204-8069169-24
AMAZON 204-4889757-60
BIGDUG LIMITED

KSMB LTD O #105393
AMAZON 206-5156268-93
AMAZON 026-1934133-25
AMAZON 026-1934133-25
AMAZON JHCC

AMAZON JHCC

AMAZON JHCC

AMAZON JHCC

AMAZON JHCC

AMAZON JHCC
UKPAPERROLLS.COM
WWW.PLANNINGPORTAL.CO.
WWW.PLANNINGPORTAL.CO.
AMAZON 174314009 MAR
DREAMS LTD

BRITISH GAS ONLINE
BRITISH GAS ONLINE
SCOTTISH POWER
SCOTTISH POWER

OVO ENERGY

OVO ENERGY

SCOTTISH POWER
SCOTTISH POWER
UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED
REFLEX EXHI

MSC CRUISES
TRAVELODGE
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
BRITISH HEART FOUNDATI
BRITISH HEART FOUNDATI

159.90
3.75
8.25

11.46
53.33
11.97
34.99
12.64
12.49
31.62
34.25
15.79
6.99
8.08
46.99
95.75
149.97
184.78
18.32
12.91
12.91
29.05
65.82
16.98
164.54
57.22
412.64
210.00
34.16
12.97
12.97
243.67
73.32

320.00
9.33
9.98

36.63
37.80
120.00
58.33
5.41
500.00
45.00
80.00
36.00
-20.00
10.00
40.00
73.66
-20.00
20.00

655.00

154.00

403.71
5.50

-215.00

563.00

ELECTION EQUIPMENT

EVENT REFRESHMENTS

PLAY DAY EQUIPMENT

PLAY DAY EQUIPMENT

PLAY DAY EQUIPMENT
ELECTION EQUIPMENT

PLAY DAY EQUIPMENT

PLAY DAY EQUIPMENT

PLAY DAY EQUIPMENT

PLAY DAY EQUIPMENT

PLAY DAY EQUIPMENT
ELECTION EQUIPMENT
ELECTION EQUIPMENT
BUSINESS EVENT EQUIPMENT
ELECTION EQUIPMENT
BUSINESS EVENT EQUIPMENT
ELECTION EQUIPMENT
ELECTION EQUIPMENT
BIRTHDAY BASH EQUIPMENT
BIRTHDAY BASH EQUIPMENT
BIRTHDAY BASH EQUIPMENT
ELECTION EQUIPMENT

EVENT EQUIPMENT

EVENT EQUIPMENT

EVENT EQUIPMENT

ELECTION EQUIPMENT
ELECTION EQUIPMENT

DRUM TRAY/OIL SPILL KIT DEPOT
ERGONOMIC KEYBOARD
ARMREST PAD MOUSE SUPPORT
ARMREST PAD MOUSE SUPPORT
PLOTTER PAPER

130W LAPTOP CHARGERS

TV RETIREMENT GIFT
JEWELLERY RETIREMENT GIFT
SCREEN PROTECTORS

HDMI CABLES

TILL ROLLS RCA

PLANNING SOLENT AIRPORT (63.16%)
PLANNING SOLENT AIRPORT (36.84%)
LITTER PICKER

MATTRESS PURCHASE

VOID TOP UP

VOID TOP UP

CLOSE ACC

CLOSE ACC

TOP UP VOID

TOP VOID

CLOSING ACC

CLOSING ACC

TOP UP VOID

POPUP STAND FOR ELECTION COUNT
WIFI FOR ELECTIONS-SEE RECEIPT
B&B

BATTERIES

PARTIAL REFUND

EXPENSES FROM H4U (94.94%)

HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

CRUISE LINES

TRAVELODGE

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES



05/06/24
24/06/24
10/06/24
10/06/24
03/06/24
03/06/24
30/05/24
24/06/24
20/06/24
14/06/24
03/06/24
23/06/24
22/06/24
17/06/24
16/06/24
16/06/24
13/06/24
11/06/24
11/06/24
08/06/24
08/06/24
28/05/24
22/05/24
18/06/24
10/06/24
10/06/24
19/06/24
30/05/24
17/06/24
27/06/24
26/06/24
25/06/24
25/06/24
25/06/24
25/06/24
25/06/24
25/06/24
22/06/24
22/06/24
06/06/24
22/06/24
15/06/24
15/06/24
07/06/24
31/05/24
02/06/24
01/06/24
31/05/24
25/06/24
24/06/24
12/06/24
10/06/24
06/06/24
03/06/24
03/06/24
31/05/24

Housing

Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Housing

Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods

Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

BRITISH HEART FOUNDATI
HMCTS PORTSMOUTH092
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
INPRINT LITHO LIMITED
INPRINT LITHO LIMITED
AMAZON 204-8091750-27
TRAVELODGE
GLENCARACOM

FIND A WILL
WWW.JOHNLEWIS.COM
AMAZON 204-1267087-50
AMAZON 204-2354878-95
AMAZON 204-7938803-20
AMAZON 204-8292879-88
AMAZON 204-8228354-09
AMAZON 204-1438446-77
AMAZON 026-7752871-99
AMAZON 026-0945556-44
AMAZON 026-7970414-37
AMAZON 026-5920012-16
THE SMART CARD STORE
GMO GLOBALSIGN LIM
DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX
AMAZON 203-1321607-17
HOUSING REVIEWS

ALDI STORES LTD
DELTANET INTERNATIONAL
SLUG AND LETTUCE F
HAMPSHIREFL

AMAZON 202-3490357-75
AMAZON 202-3590889-61
AMAZON 202-8322854-38
AMAZON 202-9546382-71
AMAZON 202-9546382-71
ICELAND

ICELAND

BOWL CENTRAL

IONOS CLOUD LTD
FACEBK XFMRE5QNG2
FACEBK TGUBG65YMG2
AMAZON 205-5503487-26
THE WORKS
DAILYECHOCOU ONLINE
NATIONAL WORLD
AMZNBUSINESS HS07F7H54
PERLEGO SUBSCRIPTION
SCAN.COM UK

PATIENT ZONE

HR INNER CIRCLE
AMZNMKTPLACE HJ5719BB4
ZETTLE_ MOONSTONES LIM
WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK
POST OFFICE COUNTER

25.00
427.50
205.00
115.00

22.00
200.00

20.98
212.06
258.14

1.50
291.62
12.08
41.58
5.49

10.82

23.07

66.22

29.84

4.99

46.60

64.35

82.09
599.00
247.50
337.50
337.50

7.49
1,650.00

14.34
121.80
250.00

81.37

14.45

55.83

49.72

19.99

-1.18
19.35
2.92
170.00
15.03
2.75
49.63
9.99
4.17
4.99

10.99

15.83

96.00
350.00
250.00

86.00

11.57

40.00
111.63

3.80

EXPENSES FROM H4U (5.06%)
SUMMONS COSTS TO COURT
CCJFEE

CCJ FEES

PRINT FOR CONSULTATION BANNERS
PRINT FOR CONSULTATION BANNERS
BATTERIES FOR TIMELAPSE CAMERA
TCPA TOUR - CORNWALL
RETIREMENT GIFT

WILL AND PROBATE DOCUMENT
INSURANCE CLAIM TV

BATTERIES

MONITOR HOOKS

TAPE PADS

IPAD SCREEN PROTECTORS

LK LAPTOP STAND

KC IPAD CASE

USB C BREAKAWAYS

SCREEN PROTECTOR

IPAD STYLUS

R IPAD CASES

CARD RIBBON

CERT RENEWAL

ANNUAL TAX

ANNUAL TAX

ANNUAL TAX

FAN

TRAINING COURSE

FLOWERS

EQUALITY IMPACT ASSESSMENT

999 DAY REFRESHMENT

EVENT BUNTING FOR 50TH ANNIV
WRISTBANDS

A BOARDS

TABLE CLOTHS FOR ELECTIONS
SPLIT - DISPLAY SIGNAGE (105.17%)
SPLIT - DISPLAY SIGNAGE (-5.17%)
999 DAY VOLUNTEER REFRESHMENTS
999 DAY VOLUNTEER REFRESHMENTS
ACCESS ALL AREAS ACTIVITY

LIVE LOCAL WEBSITE

FIB ADVERT

FIB ADVERT

BULBS FOR MONEY CHECKER
LAMINATING POUCHES

THE ECHO ON LINE

THE NEWS ON LINE

LAMINATING POUCHES

BOOK SUBSCRIPTION FOR CIPD
EMPLOYEE MEDICAL SCAN
REDACTED EMPLOYEE MEDICAL COST
HR INNER CIRCLE SUBS

CLEAR WALLETS

FLOWERS FOR 100TH BIRTHDAY
HOOVER

POSTAGE RECIEPT

ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
FINES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
TRAVELODGE

CLOCK, JEWELRY, WATCH, AND SILVERWARE STORE
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DEPARTMENT STORES

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

OFFICE PHOTOGRAPHIC PHOTOCOPY & MICROFILM EQUIPMT.
COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

FABRIC, NEEDLEWORK, PIECE GOODS, AND SEWING STORES
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BOWLING ALLEYS

COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES
ADVERTISING SERVICES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

DISCOUNT STORES

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
DIGITAL GOODS AUDIOVISUAL MEDIA

MEDICAL AND DENTAL LABORATORIES

DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
DEPARTMENT STORES

POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY



